
Key Contacts:
General Information, College of Engineering : (305) 284-2404
• Ailen Ruggiero (Office Manager) - apruggiero@miami.edu

Advising/Student Information: (305) 284-3100
• Patricia (Tish) Broadhurst (Senior Academic Advisor) - pbroadhu@miami.edu
• Cassandra Sierra (Senior Academic Advisor) - csierra@miami.edu
• Dr. Ramarathnam Narasimhan (Assistant Dean) - ram@miami.edu
• Dr. Derin Ural (Associate Dean of Student Affairs) - dnu3@miami.edu

Admissions/Recruiting/Study Abroad: (305) 284-4773
• David Poole (Director of Admissions) - dtpoole@miami.edu

ViaComp (Engineering Software Support): (305) 284-8184
• Dr. Khaled Yahia Zakaria Abdel Rahman (Dr. Zak) - kzakaria@miami.edu

I.T. Classroom Technology Support: (305) 284-4115
• Frank Duarte (Building Facility Coordinator) - frankm@miami.edu

CoE Facilities: (305) 505-9725
• Troy Thompson (Director of Facilities & Equipment) - t.thompson6@miami.edu
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McArthur Engineering Facility

Student Directional Map
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McArthur Engineering: 6th Floor (roof)
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